Spanish Vocabulary: Travel

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Horizontal
3) TRAVELER
7) GUIDE
8) VISITORS
10) TOURISM
11) SIGHT
14) WELCOME
16) RESERVATION
20) VACATION
21) EXCHANGE RATE
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Vertical
COUNTRY
TIMETABLE
RETURN
FLIGHT
DEPARTURE
TO TRAVEL
TO FLY
BRIEFCASE
PASSPORT
DUTY
VISA
FARE
JOURNEY




SOLUTION

S|M|O

D

O[N|[E|S

TIU|R

EIN|V|E]|N

E|IR]O

TIA|IN|JT]E]|S

J

S|T|A

VIA|C|]A]|C

TIA|S|A|D|JE|C|[A|M]|B

RIE|S|E|R]V]A




